
EX 062

eduard

G1

G1

G1

G2

G2

G2

G2

G3

G3

G3

G3

1.)

2.)

3.)

4.)

CAMOUFLAGE COLORCAMOUFLAGE COLOR

INTERIOR COLORINTERIOR COLOR

LIQUID MASKLIQUID MASK

LIQUID MASKLIQUID MASK

LIQUID MASKLIQUID MASK

A6M2 Zero/Rufe 1/48
The die-cut mask for accurate canopy frame painting of the
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